 UL 1557(E88153) approved 9 packages   "S1/S3/S7/S8/SA/ST/SM/S4B/S4A"
 Power Modules under mass-production
     l SiC Modules
     l GaN Modules
     l MOSFET(LV, HV) Modules
     l IGBT Modules
     l DIODE(SBD, FRD, Rectifier) Modules
     l Customized Modules

DE
IG
BT
Pa
ck
ag
e
Features_Rectifier Diode
Fast Recovery Diode Module
Products Line up
Package BVRRM Topology
VF IF(AV)
Product
@Tj=25℃ @Tj=150℃
S7 (SOT-227)
400V KA 1.20V 93A SPD100KA401S7
400V KA 1.10V 161A SPD150KA401S7
400V KB 1.10V 161A SPD150KB401S7
1200V KA 2.20V 60A SPD60KA120S7
1200V KA 2.20V 100A SPD100KA120S7
ST (40mm)
600V Single 1.23V 300A SPD300KA60ST
1200V Single 2.00V 200A SPD200KA120ST
1600V Single 1.00V 250A SPD250KA160ST
S5 (TO-244)
400V Common Base Plate 1.10V 400A SPD400NCC401S5
600V Common Base Plate 1.30V 400A SPD400NCC60S5
1200V Common Base Plate 2.25V 200A SPD400NCC120S5
SH (27mm)
400V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 100A SPD100XX401SH
400V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 150A SPD150XX401SH
600V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 100A SPD100XX60SH
650V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.40V 100A SPD100XX65SH
1200V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.40V 100A SPD100XX120SH
S1 ( 34mm)
400V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 150A SPD150XX401S1
400V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 200A SPD200XX401S1
400V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.20V 300A SPD300XX401S1
600V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.35V 150A SPD150XX60S1
600V CC/CA/SC/SA 1.35V 200A SPD200XX120S1
1200V CC/CA/SC/SA 2.10V 60A SPD60XX120S1
1200V CC/CA/SC/SA 2.10V 100A SPD100XX1201S1
1200V CC/CA/SC/SA 2.10V 120A SPD120XX120S1
1200V CC/CA/SC/SA 2.10V 200A SPD200XX120S1
1200V Single 2.10V 349A SPD400KA120S1
1700V KA 1.70V 250A SPD250KA170S1
1700V SCA 1.80V 250A SPD250SCA170S1
DI
O
DE
16

O
DE
IG
BT
Pa
ck
ag
e
Package BVCES
IC(AV) Product
Curcuit
@Tc=80℃ NPT1 NPT2 SPT+ Trench F/S
S1
(34mm)
600V
75A SPM75GB601S1 SPM75GB602S1 - SPM75GB603S1
Half-Bridge
Chopper
Single
100A SPM100GB601S1 SPM100GB602S1 - SPM100GB603S1
150A - SPM150GB602S1 - -
200A - SPM200GB602S1 - -
1200V
50A - - SPM50GB1201S1 -
75A - - SPM75GB1201S1 SPM75GB1204S1
100A - - SPM100GB1201S1 SPM100GB1204S1
150A - - SPM150GB1201S1 -
S3
(62mm)
600V
300A - SPM300GB602S3 - -
Hal-Bridge
Chopper
Single
400A - SPM400GB602S3 - -
1200V
150A - - SPM150GB1201S3 -
200A - - SPM200GB1201S3 SPM200GB1204S3
300A - - SPM300GB1201S3 SPM300GB1204S3
400A - - SPM400GB1201S3 SPM400GB1204S3
S7
(SOT-227)
600V
100A - SPM100GA602S7 - -
Single
150A - SPM150GA602S7 - -
1200V
50A - - SPM50GA1201S7 -
75A - - SPM75GA1201S7 -
100A - - SPM100GA1201S7 -
    Remarks
      - Customerized Available Packages : SM, S4B, S4A, S6, S8, SA2
IGBT Module
Products Line up